SS
20
22
THE WONDER OF THE NEW
Crystal Innovations
07 ROUND STONES
09 FANCY STONES
13 BEADS

(PCS)
% of actual size
Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation
54 111 W064 Volcano Sand 001 AB
Article number Color of casing
W060 Atlantic Blue
W061 Sandshell Beige
W062 Maple Red
W063 Midnight Black
W064 Volcano Sand
Color of crystal
Please see the relevant product
matrix for all available reference
codes.
Effect
54 111 Geometric Studs  NEW
E 4428 MM3
M 144 PCS 120%
PRODUCT DETAILS 25
SPRING /SUMMER 2022CRYSTAL INNOVATIONS AND INSPIRATIONS
* Please refer to the table on page 27 to find the correct back part
54 008 Back Part  NEW
S 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.6 mm*
M 288 PCS 120%
54 112 Geometric Studs  NEW
E 4428 MM4
M 144 PCS 120%
54 111 Geometric Studs  NEW
E 4428 MM3
M 144 PCS 120%
54 111
54 112
Co
lo